~ LET'S GROW: - 2
BEAUTIFUL TOGETHER“
DCFD )gNEVADo

N ROSES N
PREBOOKPRICE LIST

Please Note: When making an inquiry regarding this price list, please reference it as
the NEVADO PROMO

Why Nevado? Because they've set the standard for Ecuadorian rose quality. From the
very first cut at the farm to careful packing and shipping, their roses are treated with
unmatched care — and now, you can have them direct.

Together, we're bringing you:

e Fixed promo pricing across all varieties from Sep. 1 - December 31st
o Limited weekly availability while production lasts (first come first served)
e Farm-fresh quality — Fresh-cut in Ecuador straight to your cooler

This is more than just a rose order. It's a story of freshness, reliability, and a partnership
rooted in quality and relationships.

HOW TO ORDER

When emailing, mention you'd like the Nevado Promo.
Submit Your Order on Time

e Place orders by Sunday 10PM for Monday delivery
e Place orders by Wednesday 10PM for Wednesday delivery

We Handle the Rest

Roses are harvested, packed at Nevado, and shipped direct for maximum freshness.

EMAIL ORDERS TO:

mary@dcflowersdirect.com
sales@dcflowersdirect.com
tim@dcflowersdirect.com
call or text:
571-999-5375



PRICE SHEET

VISUAL COLOR VARIETY -ﬂ STEM $

BICOLOR ORANGE ATOMIC $0.85
BICOLOR ORANGE ATOMIC 60 100 $0.91
BICOLOR ORANGE SKYFIRE 50 100 $0.79

BICOLOR ORANGE SKYFIRE 60 100 $0.85




BICOLOR PINK

BICOLOR PINK

BICOLOR PINK

BICOLOR PINK

BICOLOR PINK

BICOLOR PINK

BICOLOR PINK

BICOLOR PINK

BICOLOR PINK

3D

BLUEZ

MAGIC TIMES

PALOMA

ESPERANCE

SWEETNESS

SWEETNESS

IGUAZU

IGUAZU

50

50

50

50

50

60

50

60

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

$0.85

$0.85

$0.85

$0.85

$0.85

$0.79

$0.85

$0.79

$0.85



BICOLOR YELLOW

BICOLOR YELLOW

BICOLOR YELLOW

BICOLOR YELLOW

BICOLOR YELLOW

BICOLOR YELLOW

BROWN

BROWN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

SILANTOI

SILANTOI

HIGH & YELLOW

HIGH & YELLOW

TUTTI FRUTTI

TUTTI FRUTTI

BARISTA

BARISTA

LEMONADE

LEMONADE

JADE

50

60

50

60

50

60

50

60

50

60

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

$0.85

$0.91

$0.79

$0.85

$0.79

$0.85

$0.91

$0.97

$0.85

$0.91

$0.79



HOT PINK

HOT PINK

HOT PINK

HOT PINK

HOT PINK

HOT PINK

HOT PINK

HOT PINK

HOT PINK

CHERRY O!

CHERRY O!

HOT EXPLORER

LOLA

PINK FLOYD

PINK FLOYD

ROSEBERRY

GIGI

GIGI

60

50

50

60

50

60

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

$0.85

$0.94

$0.94

$0.91

$0.85

$0.91

$0.91

$0.79

$0.85



LAVENDER

LAVENDER

LAVENDER

LAVENDER

LAVENDER

COOL WATER

DEEP PURPLE

DEEP PURPLE

MOODY BLUES

MOODY BLUES

60

50

60

50

60

100

100

100

100

100

$0.85

$0.79

$0.85

$0.79

$0.85



LIGHT PINK

LIGHT PINK

LIGHT PINK

LIGHT PINK

LIGHT PINK

LIGHT PINK

LIGHT PINK

LIGHT PINK

LIGHT PINK

LIGHT PINK

LIGHT PINK

LIGHT PINK

LIGHT PINK

LIGHT PINK

ABSOLUT IN PINK

ABSOLUT IN PINK

HERMOSA

LUCIANO

LUCIANO

MOTHER OF PEARL

MOTHER OF PEARL

PINK MONDIAL

PINK MONDIAL

GERALDINE

GERALDINE

NAUTICA

NAUTICA

TITANIC

50

60

50

50

60

50

60

50

60

50

60

50

60

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

$0.85

$0.94

$0.91

$0.97

$1.03

$0.85

$0.91

$0.91

$0.97

$0.85

$0.91

$0.79

$0.85

$0.79



v LIGHT PINK TITANIC 60 100 $0.85



R E Rk X K K |

ORANGE

ORANGE

ORANGE

ORANGE

ORANGE

ORANGE

ORANGE

ORANGE

ORANGE

ORANGE

ORANGE

ORANGE

ORANGE

BORN HAPPY

NEW FACE

NEW FACE

ORANGE BOWL

ORANGE BOWL

ORANGE CRUSH

ORANGE CRUSH

IGUANA

NINA

NINA

SKYFIRE

TWILIGHT

TWILIGHT

50

60

50

60

50

60

50

50

60

60

50

60

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

$0.85

$0.85

$0.91

$0.85

$0.91

$0.97

$1.09

$0.79

$0.79

$0.85

$0.85

$0.79

$0.85



ORANGE

ORANGE

PEACH

PEACH

PEACH

PEACH

PEACH

PEACH

CHERRY BRANDY

CHILIS

FAVOURITE

QUICKSAND

QUICKSAND

TIFFANY

SHUKRANI

VERSILIA

50

60

50

60

60

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

$0.85

$0.91

$0.97

$0.97

$1.09

$0.97

$0.79

$0.85



RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

BORN FREE

CHECKMATE

CHECKMATE

EXPLORER

EXPLORER

FORTUNE

FREEDOM

FREEDOM

UNDERCOVER

UNDERCOVER

50

50

60

50

60

60

50

60

50

60

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

$0.85

$0.79

$0.85

$0.83

$0.91

$0.91

$0.79

$0.85

$0.79

$0.85



WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

ALBA

MONDIAL

PLAYA BLANCA

PLAYA BLANCA

TIBET

TIBET

CREME DE LA CREME

VENDELA

VENDELA

50

50

50

60

50

60

50

50

60

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

$0.85

$0.97

$1.25

$1.39

$0.97

$1.09

$0.91

$0.85

$0.91



YELLOW BRIGHTON 50 100 $0.85

YELLOW GOLDEN GLOBE 50 100 $0.79
YELLOW GOLDEN GLOBE 60 100 $0.85
YELLOW YELLOW SUMMER 50 100 $0.85
YELLOW YELLOW SUMMER 60 100 $0.91
YELLOW MOHANA 50 100 $0.85
YELLOW TARA 50 100 $0.79
YELLOW DEJAVU 50 100 $0.79
YELLOW DEJAVU 60 100 $0.85
YELLOW GOLD STRIKE 50 100 $0.79

Nevado Roses is a Pioneer Company in Ecuador also in matters of environmental care, occupational safety and health, social responsibility

projects and above all in the good treatment of all workers.



LOCAL AND INTERNATIONAL CERTIFICATIONS, ENDORSE THE DIFFERENT
INTERNAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS OF THE COMPANY

Fair Trade and Fairtrade USA

FAIR TRADE

FAIRTRADE

CERTIFIED

Nevado Roses has been certified as a Fair Trade flower farm since 2002. Based on our responsible and ethical business culture, our
employees enjoy excellent working conditions, and our environment is well protected. With Fair Trade - Fairtrade USA, we, as a company,
receive a bonus which is a certain percentage of the selling price to our direct consumers. These bonuses are transparently managed and

allocated by a democratically elected committee. This latter channel these resources into our different social responsibility projects.

Flor Ecuador Certified

Flor Ecuador Certified

Flor Ecuador is another certification with a socio-environmental scope granted to Ecuadorian flower farms which comply with specific
standards. We have been Flor Ecuador certified since 2005 due to applying high environmental standards, occupational safety, and health

measures. Furthermore, we are vehemently opposed to child labor. Any employee must be above 18 years of age to join Nevado Roses.

Rainforest

ra.org

Rainforest

We have been committed to sustainability, which is why we are Rainforest Alliance certified since 2005, continuously contributing to good
labor practices along with social and environmental responsibility. Year after year, we are being audited, obtaining excellent results, and thus

maintaining the certification due to our responsible management.

Business Alliance for Secure Commerce

BUSINESS ALLIANCE o8 SECURE COMNERCE

iness Alliance for Secure Comme

Since 2002, we have been part of a secure trade scheme working alongside governments and international organizations. This scheme relies

on a control and security management system which facilitates the continuous improvement of security standards.

COPY RIGHTS BELONG TO NEVADO ECUADOR x DC FLOWERS DIRECT INC.,



