

Please Note: When making an inquiry regarding this price list, please reference it as the NEVADO PROMO

Why Nevado? Because they've set the standard for Ecuadorian rose quality. From the very first cut at the farm to careful packing and shipping, their roses are treated with unmatched care — and now, you can have them direct.

### Together, we're bringing you:

- Fixed promo pricing across all varieties from Sep. 1 December 31st
- Limited weekly availability while production lasts (first come first served)
  - Farm-fresh quality Fresh-cut in Ecuador straight to your cooler

This is more than just a rose order. It's a story of freshness, reliability, and a partnership rooted in quality and relationships.

## **HOW TO ORDER**

When emailing, mention you'd like the Nevado Promo.

**Submit Your Order on Time** 

- Place orders by Sunday 10PM for Monday delivery
- Place orders by Wednesday 10PM for Wednesday delivery

We Handle the Rest

Roses are harvested, packed at Nevado, and shipped direct for maximum freshness.

## **EMAIL ORDERS TO:**

mary@dcflowersdirect.com sales@dcflowersdirect.com tim@dcflowersdirect.com call or text:

571-999-5375

## **PRICE SHEET**

VISUAL	COLOR	VARIETY	СМ	QB	STEM \$
	BICOLOR ORANGE	ATOMIC	50	100	\$0.85
	BICOLOR ORANGE	ATOMIC	60	100	\$0.91
	BICOLOR ORANGE	SKYFIRE	50	100	\$0.79
	BICOLOR ORANGE	SKYFIRE	60	100	\$0.85

BICOLOR PINK	3D	50	100	\$0.85
BICOLOR PINK	BLUEZ	50	100	\$0.85
BICOLOR PINK	MAGIC TIMES	50	100	\$0.85
BICOLOR PINK	PALOMA	50	100	\$0.85
BICOLOR PINK	ESPERANCE	50	100	\$0.85
BICOLOR PINK	SWEETNESS	50	100	\$0.79
BICOLOR PINK	SWEETNESS	60	100	\$0.85
BICOLOR PINK	IGUAZU	50	100	\$0.79
BICOLOR PINK	IGUAZU	60	100	\$0.85

BICOLOR YELLOW	SILANTOI	50	100	\$0.85
BICOLOR YELLOW	SILANTOI	60	100	\$0.91
BICOLOR YELLOW	HIGH & YELLOW	50	100	\$0.79
BICOLOR YELLOW	HIGH & YELLOW	60	100	\$0.85
BICOLOR YELLOW	TUTTI FRUTTI	50	100	\$0.79
BICOLOR YELLOW	TUTTI FRUTTI	60	100	\$0.85
BROWN	BARISTA	50	100	\$0.91
BROWN	BARISTA	60	100	\$0.97
GREEN	LEMONADE	50	100	\$0.85
GREEN	LEMONADE	60	100	\$0.91
GREEN	JADE	50	100	\$0.79

	HOT PINK	CHERRY O!	50	100	\$0.85
	HOT PINK	CHERRY O!	60	100	\$0.94
	HOT PINK	HOT EXPLORER	60	100	\$0.94
	HOT PINK	LOLA	50	100	\$0.91
	HOT PINK	PINK FLOYD	50	100	\$0.85
	HOT PINK	PINK FLOYD	60	100	\$0.91
	HOT PINK	ROSEBERRY	50	100	\$0.91
	HOT PINK	GIGI	50	100	\$0.79
	HOT PINK	GIGI	60	100	\$0.85

	LAVENDER	COOL WATER	60	100	\$0.85
	LAVENDER	DEEP PURPLE	50	100	\$0.79
	LAVENDER	DEEP PURPLE	60	100	\$0.85
	LAVENDER	MOODY BLUES	50	100	\$0.79
	LAVENDER	MOODY BLUES	60	100	\$0.85

	LIGHT PINK	ABSOLUT IN PINK	50	100	\$0.85
	LIGHT PINK	ABSOLUT IN PINK	60	100	\$0.94
	LIGHT PINK	HERMOSA	50	100	\$0.91
	LIGHT PINK	LUCIANO	50	100	\$0.97
	LIGHT PINK	LUCIANO	60	100	\$1.03
	LIGHT PINK	MOTHER OF PEARL	50	100	\$0.85
	LIGHT PINK	MOTHER OF PEARL	60	100	\$0.91
	LIGHT PINK	PINK MONDIAL	50	100	\$0.91
	LIGHT PINK	PINK MONDIAL	60	100	\$0.97
	LIGHT PINK	GERALDINE	50	100	\$0.85
	LIGHT PINK	GERALDINE	60	100	\$0.91
The second secon	LIGHT PINK	NAUTICA	50	100	\$0.79
	LIGHT PINK	NAUTICA	60	100	\$0.85
	LIGHT PINK	TITANIC	50	100	\$0.79



	ORANGE	BORN HAPPY	50	100	\$0.85
	ORANGE	NEW FACE	50	100	\$0.85
	ORANGE	NEW FACE	60	100	\$0.91
	ORANGE	ORANGE BOWL	50	100	\$0.85
	ORANGE	ORANGE BOWL	60	100	\$0.91
No.	ORANGE	ORANGE CRUSH	50	100	\$0.97
	ORANGE	ORANGE CRUSH	60	100	\$1.09
	ORANGE	IGUANA	50	100	\$0.79
- Williams	ORANGE	NINA	50	100	\$0.79
	ORANGE	NINA	60	100	\$0.85
	ORANGE	SKYFIRE	60	100	\$0.85
(6)	ORANGE	TWILIGHT	50	100	\$0.79
	ORANGE	TWILIGHT	60	100	\$0.85

ORANGE	CHERRY BRANDY	50	100	\$0.85
ORANGE	CHILIS	50	100	\$0.91
PEACH	FAVOURITE	60	100	\$0.97
PEACH	QUICKSAND	50	100	\$0.97
PEACH	QUICKSAND	60	100	\$1.09
PEACH	TIFFANY	60	100	\$0.97
PEACH	SHUKRANI	50	100	\$0.79
PEACH	VERSILIA	50	100	\$0.85

	RED	BORN FREE	50	100	\$0.85
(22)	RED	CHECKMATE	50	100	\$0.79
31	RED	CHECKMATE	60	100	\$0.85
	RED	EXPLORER	50	100	\$0.83
	RED	EXPLORER	60	100	\$0.91
	RED	FORTUNE	60	100	\$0.91
1013	RED	FREEDOM	50	100	\$0.79
	RED	FREEDOM	60	100	\$0.85
	RED	UNDERCOVER	50	100	\$0.79
	RED	UNDERCOVER	60	100	\$0.85

	WHITE	ALBA	50	100	\$0.85
	WHITE	MONDIAL	50	100	\$0.97
	WHITE	PLAYA BLANCA	50	100	\$1.25
-	WHITE	PLAYA BLANCA	60	100	\$1.39
	WHITE	TIBET	50	100	\$0.97
	WHITE	TIBET	60	100	\$1.09
	WHITE	CREME DE LA CREME	50	100	\$0.91
	WHITE	VENDELA	50	100	\$0.85
	WHITE	VENDELA	60	100	\$0.91

YELLOW	BRIGHTON	50	100	\$0.85
YELLOW	GOLDEN GLOBE	50	100	\$0.79
YELLOW	GOLDEN GLOBE	60	100	\$0.85
YELLOW	YELLOW SUMMER	50	100	\$0.85
YELLOW	YELLOW SUMMER	60	100	\$0.91
YELLOW	MOHANA	50	100	\$0.85
YELLOW	TARA	50	100	\$0.79
YELLOW	DEJA VU	50	100	\$0.79
YELLOW	DEJA VU	60	100	\$0.85
YELLOW	GOLD STRIKE	50	100	\$0.79

# LOCAL AND INTERNATIONAL CERTIFICATIONS, ENDORSE THE DIFFERENT INTERNAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS OF THE COMPANY

#### Fair Trade and Fairtrade USA





Nevado Roses has been certified as a Fair Trade flower farm since 2002. Based on our responsible and ethical business culture, our employees enjoy excellent working conditions, and our environment is well protected. With Fair Trade – Fairtrade USA, we, as a company, receive a bonus which is a certain percentage of the selling price to our direct consumers. These bonuses are transparently managed and allocated by a democratically elected committee. This latter channel these resources into our different social responsibility projects.

### Flor Ecuador Certified



Flor Ecuador is another certification with a socio-environmental scope granted to Ecuadorian flower farms which comply with specific standards. We have been Flor Ecuador certified since 2005 due to applying high environmental standards, occupational safety, and health measures. Furthermore, we are vehemently opposed to child labor. Any employee must be above 18 years of age to join Nevado Roses.

### Rainforest



We have been committed to sustainability, which is why we are Rainforest Alliance certified since 2005, continuously contributing to good labor practices along with social and environmental responsibility. Year after year, we are being audited, obtaining excellent results, and thus maintaining the certification due to our responsible management.

### **Business Alliance for Secure Commerce**



Since 2002, we have been part of a secure trade scheme working alongside governments and international organizations. This scheme relies on a control and security management system which facilitates the continuous improvement of security standards.

COPY RIGHTS BELONG TO NEVADO ECUADOR x DC FLOWERS DIRECT INC.,